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BASIC EVENTS PROBABILITY REPORT (Best Case)

Family: SFP-CASE1 Case: CURRENT

Caic MeanEvent 
Number

11 
12 
13 
14 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48

FP-2PUMPS-FTF 
FP-DGPUMP-FTF 
FP-DGPUMP-SW 
FP-M KU P-FTF 
HEP-COOL-LOP-E 
HEP-COOL-REP-E 
HEP-COOL-REP-L 
HEP-DIAG-ALARM 
HEP-DIAG-FWSTART 
HEP-DIAG-LGLK 
HEP-DIAG-LSFPC 
HEP-DIAG-SFPLPI 
HEP-DIAG-SFPLP2 
HEP-DIAG-SMLK 
HEP-EW-REP-DEPEN 
HEP-FW-REP-DEPSW 
HEP-EW-REP-LOI 
HEP-FW-REP-LP2 
HEP-EW-REP-NODEP 
HEP-FW-REP-NODLG 
HEP-FW-REP-NODSM 
HEP-FW-REP-NODSW 
HEP-EW-START 
HEP-EW-START-LOI 
H EP-FW-START-SW 
HEP-INV-OFF-LEAK 
HEP-INV-OFFSITE 
HEP-I NV-OFFST-LK 
HEP-I NV-OFFST-SW 
HEP-LEAK-ISO 
HEP-LGLK-ISO 
HEP-M KU P-START 
HEP-MKUP-START-E 
H EP-M KU P-START-L 
HEP-RECG-FW-LOI 
HEP-RECG-FWST-SW

BASIC EVENTS PROBABILITY REPORT

Family: SEP-CASEl ae1URN

6.700E-004 
1 .800E-001 
1 .000E-O01 

6.700E-004 
5.000E-004 
1.800E-001 
I .OOOE+000 

3.000E-004 
2.000E-005 
4.000E-005 
2.000E-005 
I .000E-006 
2.OOOE-005 

4.000E-005 
5.OOOE-002 
7.OOOE-002 
1 .800E-001 
2.500E-002 
1 .OOOE-003 

9.000 E-002 
7.500E-003 
2.500E-002 
1 .OOOE-005 
1 .300E-003 
I .OOOE-003 
1.I1OOE-003 
5.OOOE-002 

5.000 E-002 
8.OOOE-002 

1 .500E-003 
5.OOOE-005 
2.500E-006 
2.500E-004 
1 .OOOE-'000 
2.OOOE-004 
I .OOOE-004

Case: CURRENT



Event Calc Mean 
Number Primary Name Type Probability Lamda

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
71 
105 
106 
110 
ill 
112 
114 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127

HEP-RECG-FWSTAR' 
HEP-RES-ALARM 
HEP-RES-FI RE 
HEP-SFP-STR-LP1 
HEP-SFP-STR-LP2 
H EP-WLKDWN-DEPE 
HEP-WLKDWN-LOI 
H EP-WLKD WN-LS FP( 
IE-FIR 
IE-LOC 
IE-LOI 
IE-LPI 
IE-LP2 
LOI-LGLK 
REC-OS P-PC 
REC-OS P-SW 
S FP-250G PM-F 
SFP-FI RE-DETECT 
SFP-FI RE-LOA 
SFP-REGMKUP-F 
S PC-CKV-CCF-H 
S PC-CKV-CCF-M 
SPC-FIRE-DETECT 
SPC-FIRE-LOA 
SPC-HTX-CCF 
SPC-HTX-FTR 
SPC-HTX-PLG 
SPC-LVL-LOF 
SPC-LVL-LOP 
SPC-PMP-CCF 
SPC-PMP-FTF-1 
SPC-PMP-FTF-2

Tau

T 2.OOOE-005 
3. OOOE-003 
2.500E-001 
5.OOOE-006 

5.000 E-004 
N 5.OOOE-002 

I .OOOE-005 
1 .OOOE-005 
3.OOOE-003 

3.OOOE-003 
I .OOOE-002 
8.OOOE-002 
7.OOOE-003 

6.OOOE-002 
3.300E-004 

2.OOOE-002 
1 .OOOE-001 
5.OOOE-003 

2.OOOE-003 
5.OOOE-002 

1 .900E-005 
3.200E-005 

5.OOOE-003 
2.OOOE-003 
1 .900E-005 
2.400E-004 
2.200E-005 
I .OOOE-005 
2.OOOE-003 
5.900E-004 
3.900E-003 
3.900E-003


